
 

Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Public Health 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Heather Cockerill 

Telephone Number 909 387-4557 

 
 

Contractor  California Department of Public 
Health 

Contractor Representative Jesse Peck 

Telephone Number (916) 449-5825 

Contract Term 1/1/2023 through 5/31/2024 

Original Contract Amount $697,132 

Amendment Amount $N/A 

Total Contract Amount $697,132 

Cost Center 9300101000 

 
 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:  
Amendment No. 1 to Contract No. 23-244 (Grant Agreement No. 22-10792) from the 
California Department of Public Health, HIV Surveillance and Prevention grant for the 
Enhanced Integration project, extending the contract an additional five months, for a 
total contract period of January 1, 2023 through May 31, 2024, with no change to the 
original award amount of $697,132 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Adam Ebright, Deputy County Counsel      Joshua Dugas, Director 

Date    Date    Date  

 

 

Contract Number 
23-244 A-1 

 
SAP Number 

      


